	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	



	Krajské kolo PS
	11.6.2022 M.Lázně

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	MUŽI
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 startovní číslo
	 SDH
	Okres
	 PÚ
	 Štafeta 4x100m
	Běh na 100m s přek.
	 
	Celkový součet pořadí
	 
	Celkové pořadí

	
	
	
	1.pokus
	P.
	1.pokus
	P.
	Součet
	P.
	 
	
	 
	

	
	
	
	2.pokus
	
	2.pokus
	
	Družstva
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Bochov
	KV
	23,30
	1
	71,52
	2
	132,62
	2
	 
	5
	 
	2

	
	
	
	26,25
	
	96,67
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Otročín
	KV
	32,61
	2
	64,93
	1
	130,34
	1
	 
	4
	 
	1

	
	
	
	26,64
	
	DNF
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	



	Krajské kolo PS
	11.6.2022, M.Lázně

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ŽENY
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 startovní číslo
	 SDH
	Okres
	 PÚ
	 Štafeta 4x100m
	Běh na 100m s přek.
	 
	Celkový součet pořadí
	 
	Celkové pořadí

	
	
	
	1.pokus
	P.
	1.pokus
	P.
	Součet
	P.
	 
	
	 
	

	
	
	
	2.pokus
	
	2.pokus
	
	Družstva
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Jáchymov
	KV
	48,97
	2
	84,38
	2
	136,67
	2
	 
	6
	 
	2

	
	
	
	34,57
	
	90,24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Dalovice
	KV
	28,93
	1
	103,69
	1
	121,90
	1
	 
	3
	 
	1

	
	
	
	28,85
	
	74,73
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





